

## Achizitie materiale pentru renovare

I.D.: 88647318

---

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 15.133,45 RON - 15.133,45 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA CONSTR. 76.1\*3 (M) 1DBTC76.1\*3 204.0 32.773 6,685.71 1,270.29 7,956.00 TEAVA PATRATA 40\*40\*3 (M) 1DBTP40403 222.0 15.966 3,544.54 673.46 4,218.00 TEAVA PATRATA 30\*30\*3 (M) 1DBTP30303 132.0 14.706 1,941.18 368.82 2,310.00 PLASA GARD ZN 50\*50 200\*2\*10ML (BUC) 1DDSGPL50/2/200/10M 11.0 152.101 1,673.11 317.89 1,991.00 EMAIL QTEK DIRECT PE RUGINA 3IN1 NEGRU LUCIOS 2,5L AZUR (BUC) 3BB1031496 4.0 134.455 537.82 102.18 640.00 SURUB 6.3\*38 DIN 7504K CAP HEX (BUC) 3DA6.3\*38D7504K 1,000.0 0.462 462.18 87.82 550.00 ELECTROZI 2.50MM SUPERTIT FIN (KG) 4EC542000 7.60 31.933 242.69 46.11 288.80 DISC GRANIFLEX OTEL 230\*1.9\*22.23 (BUC) 4BHGRA40086 5.0 9.244 46.22 8.78 55.00

---